ROYAL LYMINGTOI. CUP MATCH RACING CHAMPIONSHIP - 1983

BUDGET

COMPETING BOATS Scrubbing
Identification letters & names
Repairs etc.
Payment for berths

ENTERTAINMENT Food & Drink

FARES Air fare for winner of
Congressional Cup & Crew from
USA to Lymington

POSTAGE Telephone & postage

PROVISIONS Packed lunches for helmsmen,
crews, jury, helpers &
organizers for 3 days

SAILS Purchase & hire
Repairs

SUPPORT CRAFT Mark laying, patrol &
spectator craft, hire & fuel

VIDEO

INSURANCE

SUNDRY

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACCOMMODATION OF

CREWS

PAYMENT TO OWNERS

OF YACHTS 11 x £250

HIRE OF PROJECT

OFFICER 10 »x £200

PARYMENT TO CONTRACTORS 6 x £150

120
158
650
1250

1200

1250

300

650
6500
200
600 -
400
800
450

150
200

2750

2000
900

20520 (ex» VAT)




