ROYAL LYMINGTON CUP MATCH RACING CHAMPIONSHIP - 1983

BUDGET

		£	
COMPETING BOATS	Scrubbing Identification letters & names Repairs etc. Payment for berths	120 150 650 1250	
ENTERTAINMENT	Food & Drink	1200	
FARES .	Air fare for winner of Congressional Cup & Crew from USA to Lymington	1250	
POSTAGE	Telephone & postage	300	
PROVISIONS	Packed lunches for helmsmen, crews, jury, helpers & organizers for 3 days	650	
SAILS	Purchase & hire Repairs	6500 200	
SUPPORT CRAFT	Mark laying, patrol & spectator craft, hire & fuel	600	0
VIDEO		400	
INSURANCE		800	
SUNDRY		450	
PHOTOGRAPHY		150	
ACCOMMODATION OF CREWS		200	
PAYMENT TO OWNERS OF YACHTS	11 x £250	2750	
HIRE OF PROJECT OFFICER	10 x £200	2000	
PAYMENT TO CONTRACTORS	6 x £150	900	9
		20520	(ex VAT)
	·		